

d  
ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10268/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2011 in MC NO. 9 of 2011  
in ARBA No.14/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.ORES INDIA (P)LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and permission to file additional  
documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 15/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.  
Mr. P Agarwala, Adv.  
Mr. Madhur Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter beyond ensuing summer vacation.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
AR-cum-PS

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master